
BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

5 BLACK 5 MATRAK II TUR 4446 PROTOTYPE ORHAN OZDAS TUR 1,164 1 14:25:58 01:05:58 01:16:47 1

6 BLACK 6 LAGERTHA USA 4205 SWAN 42 MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 1,164 2 14:26:55 01:06:55 01:17:53 2

8 BLACK 8 LZ YACHTING 1991 BUL 1991 GRAND SOLEIL 42R LACHEZAR BRATOEV BUL 1,139 3 14:29:29 01:09:29 01:19:08 3

3 BLACK 3 ESSEX GIRL DEN 4321 OYSTER SJ46 VITALY CHUKANOV RUS 1,232 4 14:26:53 01:06:53 01:22:24 4

2 BLACK 2 STEVE WONDER 2 GER 7310 SLY 53 STEPHAN KOHLER GER 1,244 5 14:26:42 01:06:42 01:22:58 5

7 BLACK 7 WINDWALKER GBR 111L SWAN 45 ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV BUL 1,153 6 14:34:46 01:14:46 01:26:12 6

1 BLACK 1 NYUMBA MLT 74 JUDEL 74 CR ALEX URCH UK 1,44 7 14:24:15 01:04:15 01:32:31 7

4 BLACK 4 OSPREY OF SOUTHPORT GBR 2016L BORDEAUX 60 NOEL HARDY AUT 1,176 8 14:47:41 01:27:41 01:43:07 8

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

6 BLACK 6 LAGERTHA USA 4205 SWAN 42 MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 1,164 1 16:40:18 01:00:18 01:10:11 1

5 BLACK 5 MATRAK II TUR 4446 PROTOTYPE ORHAN OZDAS TUR 1,164 2 16:41:06 01:01:06 01:11:07 2

3 BLACK 3 ESSEX GIRL DEN 4321 OYSTER SJ46 VITALY CHUKANOV RUS 1,232 3 16:39:10 00:59:10 01:12:54 3

2 BLACK 2 STEVE WONDER 2 GER 7310 SLY 53 STEPHAN KOHLER GER 1,244 4 16:38:44 00:58:44 01:13:04 4

8 BLACK 8 LZ YACHTING 1991 BUL 1991 GRAND SOLEIL 42R LACHEZAR BRATOEV BUL 1,139 5 16:45:49 01:05:49 01:14:58 5

7 BLACK 7 WINDWALKER GBR 111L SWAN 45 ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV BUL 1,153 6 16:45:15 01:05:15 01:15:14 6

1 BLACK 1 NYUMBA MLT 74 JUDEL 74 CR ALEX URCH UK 1,44 7 16:35:14 00:55:14 01:19:32 7

4 BLACK 4 OSPREY OF SOUTHPORT GBR 2016L BORDEAUX 60 NOEL HARDY AUT 1,176 8 16:57:13 01:17:13 01:30:48 8

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 1 DIVISION

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 1 DIVISION

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

15 RED 7 ST. ANNA RUS 501 SKIF FARR 42 VLAS KADETOV RUS 1,085 1 14:30:43 01:05:43 01:11:18 1

11 RED 3 VIVAT RUS 1957 GRAND SOLEIL 42 R YURY FIRSOV RUS 1,119 2 14:31:19 01:06:19 01:14:13 2

16 RED 8 JOLOU GBR 8221R J 122 ALEXANDER AGAFONOV RUS 1,084 3 14:34:12 01:09:12 01:15:01 3

12 RED 4 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 MAT 12 OYTUN CALISLAR TUR 1,117 4 14:32:39 01:07:39 01:15:34 4

10 RED 2 X-PRIME RUS 7777 XP 44 VARTAN ARUTYUNYAN RUS 1,127 5 14:33:14 01:08:14 01:16:54 5

9 RED 1 MATRUSKA TUR 1245 MAT 12 CEM SOMER TUR 1,129 6 14:36:58 01:11:58 01:21:15 6

18 RED 10 PEARL DUFOUR 45 PERF. ALEXANDER PERSHUTOV RUS 1,082 7 14:40:29 01:15:29 01:21:40 7

17 RED 9 YARISATI TUR 2027 HUMPHREYS 12M TIMUR DAURBEKOV RUS 1,084 8 14:41:54 01:16:54 01:23:22 8

13 RED 5 WIND RUS 2490 FIRST 45 VLADEMIR MUSATOV UKR 1,101 9 OCS 11

14 RED 6 COURRIER DU COEUR RUS 2790 FIRST 44.7 ANDREY ARBUZOV RUS 1,096 9 DNC 11

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

9 RED 1 MATRUSKA TUR 1245 MAT 12 CEM SOMER TUR 1,129 1 16:58:46 00:59:46 01:07:29 1

15 RED 7 ST. ANNA RUS 501 SKIF FARR 42 VLAS KADETOV RUS 1,085 2 17:03:17 01:04:17 01:09:45 2

11 RED 3 VIVAT RUS 1957 GRAND SOLEIL 42 R YURY FIRSOV RUS 1,119 3 17:01:40 01:02:40 01:10:07 3

12 RED 4 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 MAT 12 OYTUN CALISLAR TUR 1,117 4 17:02:16 01:03:16 01:10:40 4

18 RED 10 PEARL DUFOUR 45 PERF. ALEXANDER PERSHUTOV RUS 1,082 5 17:06:13 01:07:13 01:12:44 5

10 RED 2 X-PRIME RUS 7777 XP 44 VARTAN ARUTYUNYAN RUS 1,127 6 17:05:04 01:06:04 01:14:27 6

16 RED 8 JOLOU GBR 8221R J 122 ALEXANDER AGAFONOV RUS 1,084 7 17:07:53 01:08:53 01:14:40 7,5

13 RED 5 WIND RUS 2490 FIRST 45 VLADEMIR MUSATOV UKR 1,101 7 17:06:49 01:07:49 01:14:40 7,5

17 RED 9 YARISATI TUR 2027 HUMPHREYS 12M TIMUR DAURBEKOV RUS 1,084 9 17:08:01 01:09:01 01:14:49 9

14 RED 6 COURRIER DU COEUR RUS 2790 FIRST 44.7 ANDREY ARBUZOV RUS 1,096 10 DNC 11

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 2 DIVISION

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:59

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 2 DIVISION



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

28 GREEN 10 GHOST RIDER SALONA 41 SERGEI MUSIKHIN RUS 1,064 1 14:35:22 01:10:22 01:14:52 1

19 GREEN 1 WIND RIDER TUR 3590 FIRST 40 EROL ALGUL TUR 1,075 2 14:37:05 01:12:05 01:17:29 2

21 GREEN 3 STREKOZA RUS 2280 SALONA 41 MIKHAIL MISHCHENKO RUS 1,071 3 14:38:50 01:13:50 01:19:05 3

26 GREEN 8 RED SCORPION RUS 2322 SALONA 41 VIACHESLAV ERMOLENKO RUS 1,065 4 14:39:43 01:14:43 01:19:34 4

20 GREEN 2 ALEGRIA TUR 3511 FIRST 40 CR BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN TUR 1,074 5 14:40:22 01:15:22 01:20:57 5

24 GREEN 6 GREY GOOSE SALONA 41 ALEXANDER DAVYDOV RUS 1,065 6 14:41:07 01:16:07 01:21:04 6

27 GREEN 9 RED ZEPPELIN SALONA 41 EVGENII NIKIFOROV RUS 1,065 7 14:42:20 01:17:20 01:22:22 7

23 GREEN 5 LASTOCHKA SALONA 45 VALERII GRYGORIEV UKR 1,07 8 14:44:38 01:19:38 01:25:12 8

22 GREEN 4 KASATKA RUS 2288 SALONA 41 ZHBANKOV TIMOFEY RUS 1,073 9 OCS 11

25 GREEN 7 FOXY FOX SALONA 41 LESHCHENKO SEVASTIAN UKR 1,065 9 OCS 11

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

22 GREEN 4 KASATKA RUS 2288 SALONA 41 ZHBANKOV TIMOFEY RUS 1,073 1 17:03:09 01:04:09 01:08:50 1

28 GREEN 10 GHOST RIDER SALONA 41 SERGEI MUSIKHIN RUS 1,064 2 17:06:09 01:07:09 01:11:27 2

27 GREEN 9 RED ZEPPELIN SALONA 41 EVGENII NIKIFOROV RUS 1,065 3 17:08:54 01:09:54 01:14:27 3

21 GREEN 3 STREKOZA RUS 2280 SALONA 41 MIKHAIL MISHCHENKO RUS 1,071 4 17:08:40 01:09:40 01:14:37 4

19 GREEN 1 WIND RIDER TUR 3590 FIRST 40 EROL ALGUL TUR 1,075 5 17:10:05 01:11:05 01:16:25 5

23 GREEN 5 LASTOCHKA SALONA 45 VALERII GRYGORIEV UKR 1,07 6 17:10:39 01:11:39 01:16:40 6

25 GREEN 7 FOXY FOX SALONA 41 LESHCHENKO SEVASTIAN UKR 1,065 7 17:11:02 01:12:02 01:16:43 7

20 GREEN 2 ALEGRIA TUR 3511 FIRST 40 CR BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN TUR 1,074 8 17:17:10 01:18:10 01:23:57 8

26 GREEN 8 RED SCORPION RUS 2322 SALONA 41 VIACHESLAV ERMOLENKO RUS 1,065 9 17:07:39 DSQ 11

24 GREEN 6 GREY GOOSE SALONA 41 ALEXANDER DAVYDOV RUS 1,065 9 RET 11

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 3 DIVISION

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:59

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 3 DIVISION

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

30 GREY 2 SYMFONY RUS 2113 X 35 TIMAKOV ANTON RUS 1,047 1 14:40:51 01:10:51 01:14:11 1

31 GREY 3 LA CUCCIOLA ITA 17378 SF 3600 BRUNOV ALEKSEI RUS 1,046 2 14:42:40 01:12:40 01:16:01 2

33 GREY 5 SWEET ALOHA RUS 4120 FIRST 40.7 ANDREY NIKANDROV RUS 1,041 3 14:46:37 01:16:37 01:19:45 3

32 GREY 4 SAIL LA VIE CRO 1213 FIRST 40.7 DMITRII NAROZHENKO UKR 1,041 4 14:47:01 01:17:01 01:20:10 4

37 GREY 9 TAKE WIND BAVARIA 42 MATCH DENIS SHAPOVALOV RUS 1,036 5 14:48:17 01:18:17 01:21:06 5

35 GREY 7 SVETLANA-INSAILING CYP 999 HANSE 400 E ARTEM MOCHALOV RUS 1,039 6 14:48:05 01:18:05 01:21:08 6

29 GREY 1 NISSAN FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 FIRST 40.7 BARTU OZSOY TUR 1,054 7 14:47:20 01:17:20 01:21:31 7

34 GREY 6 LIQUID SKY FIRST 40.7 ILYA TISHCHENKO RUS 1,04 8 14:49:21 01:19:21 01:22:31 8

36 GREY 8 ANNA USA 3767 DUFOUR 525 GL YURIY PARCHEVSKYY UKR 1,038 9 14:51:25 01:21:25 01:24:31 9

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

30 GREY 2 SYMFONY RUS 2113 X 35 TIMAKOV ANTON RUS 1,047 1 17:07:36 01:02:36 01:05:33 1

31 GREY 3 LA CUCCIOLA ITA 17378 SF 3600 BRUNOV ALEKSEI RUS 1,046 2 17:07:59 01:02:59 01:05:53 2

33 GREY 5 SWEET ALOHA RUS 4120 FIRST 40.7 ANDREY NIKANDROV RUS 1,041 3 17:09:39 01:04:39 01:07:18 3

37 GREY 9 TAKE WIND BAVARIA 42 MATCH DENIS SHAPOVALOV RUS 1,036 4 17:10:04 01:05:04 01:07:25 4

29 GREY 1 NISSAN FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 FIRST 40.7 BARTU OZSOY TUR 1,054 5 17:10:28 01:05:28 01:09:00 5

35 GREY 7 SVETLANA-INSAILING CYP 999 HANSE 400 E ARTEM MOCHALOV RUS 1,039 6 17:15:50 01:10:50 01:13:36 6

32 GREY 4 SAIL LA VIE CRO 1213 FIRST 40.7 DMITRII NAROZHENKO UKR 1,041 7 17:16:53 01:11:53 01:14:50 7

36 GREY 8 ANNA USA 3767 DUFOUR 525 GL YURIY PARCHEVSKYY UKR 1,038 8 17:17:09 01:12:09 01:14:54 8

34 GREY 6 LIQUID SKY FIRST 40.7 ILYA TISHCHENKO RUS 1,04 9 17:21:13 01:16:13 01:19:16 9

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 4 DIVISION

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 4 DIVISION

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:05



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

47 BLUE 10 LOOPING RUS 3319 FIRST 36.7 YURY SHUVALOV RUS 1,014 1 14:49:08 01:19:08 01:20:14 1

45 BLUE 8 ADA SAILOR TUR 2100 GRAND SOLEIL 37 ALI OZTURK TUR 1,017 2 14:49:53 01:19:53 01:21:14 2

48 BLUE 11 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 1,013 3 14:50:48 01:20:48 01:21:51 3

39 BLUE 2 LA LOBA X 412 MK2 FROLOV VLADIMIR RUS 1,031 4 14:49:56 01:19:56 01:22:25 4

46 BLUE 9 NORD STAR RUS 3635 DUFOUR 36 PERF. ANDREY KAPITANOV RUS 1,016 5 14:52:56 01:22:56 01:24:16 5

38 BLUE 1 HOOLIGANKA RUS 2477 DUFOUR 40E PERF. VIKTOR KAPITONENKO RUS 1,032 6 14:54:43 01:24:43 01:27:26 6

42 BLUE 5 ACCORD GBR 1755 DUFOUR 455 GL OLEG YELISYEYEV UKR 1,023 7 14:56:56 01:26:56 01:28:56 7

41 BLUE 4 BLUE SHARK GRE 1961 GRAND SURPRISE SPYRIDIS EMMANOUEL GRE 1,029 8 14:59:50 01:29:50 01:32:26 8

44 BLUE 7 HANG LOOSE DUFOUR 40 KUZNETSOV DMITRY RUS 1,018 9 15:05:13 01:35:13 01:36:56 9

40 BLUE 3 SINVERGUENZA 2 ESP 8367 FIRST 40.7 BRUS ANDRII UKR 1,031 10 15:05:25 01:35:25 01:38:22 10

43 BLUE 6 MARTLET HANSE 400 MALIKOV RUSTAM RUS 1,021 11 15:08:02 01:38:02 01:40:06 11

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

45 BLUE 8 ADA SAILOR TUR 2100 GRAND SOLEIL 37 ALI OZTURK TUR 1,017 1 17:11:37 01:06:37 01:07:45 1

43 BLUE 6 MARTLET HANSE 400 MALIKOV RUSTAM RUS 1,021 2 17:13:50 01:08:50 01:10:17 2

48 BLUE 11 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 1,013 3 17:14:53 01:09:53 01:10:48 3

47 BLUE 10 LOOPING RUS 3319 FIRST 36.7 YURY SHUVALOV RUS 1,014 4 17:15:47 01:10:47 01:11:46 4

39 BLUE 2 LA LOBA X 412 MK2 FROLOV VLADIMIR RUS 1,031 5 17:16:24 01:11:24 01:13:37 5

42 BLUE 5 ACCORD GBR 1755 DUFOUR 455 GL OLEG YELISYEYEV UKR 1,023 6 17:17:11 01:12:11 01:13:51 6

41 BLUE 4 BLUE SHARK GRE 1961 GRAND SURPRISE SPYRIDIS EMMANOUEL GRE 1,029 7 17:17:39 01:12:39 01:14:45 7

46 BLUE 9 NORD STAR RUS 3635 DUFOUR 36 PERF. ANDREY KAPITANOV RUS 1,016 8 17:19:07 01:14:07 01:15:18 8

44 BLUE 7 HANG LOOSE DUFOUR 40 KUZNETSOV DMITRY RUS 1,018 9 17:27:31 01:22:31 01:24:00 9

40 BLUE 3 SINVERGUENZA 2 ESP 8367 FIRST 40.7 BRUS ANDRII UKR 1,031 10 17:29:33 01:24:33 01:27:10 10

38 BLUE 1 HOOLIGANKA RUS 2477 DUFOUR 40E PERF. VIKTOR KAPITONENKO RUS 1,032 11 DNF 12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 5 DIVISION

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:05

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 5 DIVISION



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

49 PURPLE 1 LETTLAND LAT 94 FIRST 36.7 IGOR BUKOVSKIS LAT 1,006 1 14:49:17 01:14:17 01:14:44 1

53 PURPLE 5 MARMARISA HANSE 400E GLEB SEMERENKO RUS 1,001 2 14:54:59 01:19:59 01:20:04 2

54 PURPLE 6 MX TUR1113 FIRST 36.7 ALEXEI CHEGUROV RUS 1 3 14:56:16 01:21:16 01:21:16 3

55 PURPLE 7 ISKORPIT TUR 3200 SUN FAST 3200 SERGEY GOLOFAST RUS 0,998 4 14:56:32 01:21:32 01:21:22 4

57 PURPLE 9 SOLSTING SWE 10586 GRAND SOLEIL 34.1 STAS PECHENKIN RUS 0,986 5 14:58:38 01:23:38 01:22:28 5

52 PURPLE 4 LADY SOLLARE BAVARIA 40 CR S MARIAN TITA ROU 1,003 6 14:57:54 01:22:54 01:23:09 6

58 PURPLE 10 OPTIMUS TUR 520 SUN FAST 37 SERDAR ORAN TUR 0,98 7 14:59:59 01:24:59 01:23:17 7

50 PURPLE 2 CARROT RUS 2795 DUFOUR 455 GL ANDREY RAYKOV RUS 1,004 8 15:03:14 01:28:14 01:28:35 8

56 PURPLE 8 SKEIRON SO 45.2 ALEXANDER OTMAKHOV RUS 0,994 9 15:14:26 01:39:26 01:38:50 9

59 PURPLE 11 BABA YAGA HANSE 375 ANDREY GOROVTSOV RUS 0,971 10 DNF 12

51 PURPLE 3 ARMADOR TUR 606 BAVARIA 35 MATCH MIKHAIL SKACHKOV RUS 1,003 10 DNC 12

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

49 PURPLE 1 LETTLAND LAT 94 FIRST 36.7 IGOR BUKOVSKIS LAT 1,006 1 17:23:12 01:06:12 01:06:36 1

53 PURPLE 5 MARMARISA HANSE 400E GLEB SEMERENKO RUS 1,001 2 17:24:19 01:07:19 01:07:23 2

54 PURPLE 6 MX TUR1113 FIRST 36.7 ALEXEI CHEGUROV RUS 1 3 17:26:47 01:09:47 01:09:47 3

52 PURPLE 4 LADY SOLLARE BAVARIA 40 CR S MARIAN TITA ROU 1,003 4 17:27:31 01:10:31 01:10:44 4

55 PURPLE 7 ISKORPIT TUR 3200 SUN FAST 3200 SERGEY GOLOFAST RUS 0,998 5 17:28:57 01:11:57 01:11:48 5

57 PURPLE 9 SOLSTING SWE 10586 GRAND SOLEIL 34.1 STAS PECHENKIN RUS 0,986 6 17:30:32 01:13:32 01:12:30 6

58 PURPLE 10 OPTIMUS TUR 520 SUN FAST 37 SERDAR ORAN TUR 0,98 7 17:33:56 01:16:56 01:15:24 7

50 PURPLE 2 CARROT RUS 2795 DUFOUR 455 GL ANDREY RAYKOV RUS 1,004 8 17:32:13 01:15:13 01:15:31 8

56 PURPLE 8 SKEIRON SO 45.2 ALEXANDER OTMAKHOV RUS 0,994 9 17:53:24 01:36:24 01:35:49 9

59 PURPLE 11 BABA YAGA HANSE 375 ANDREY GOROVTSOV RUS 0,971 10 17:58:36 01:41:36 01:38:39 10

51 PURPLE 3 ARMADOR TUR 606 BAVARIA 35 MATCH MIKHAIL SKACHKOV RUS 1,003 11 DNC 12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:17

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 6 DIVISION

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 6 DIVISION



BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

63 PINK 4 M2 TUR 1112 DEHLER 33 MUSTAFA TEZCAN TUR 0,949 1 14:52:54 01:17:54 01:13:56 1

68 PINK 9 PETER PAN BAVARIA 36 SERGEY MARTIROSYAN RUS 0,909 2 15:02:31 01:27:31 01:19:33 2

69 PINK 10 CLAVELLA NED 90 H 26 LEO KOLFF NED 0,849 3 15:08:53 01:33:53 01:19:42 3

67 PINK 8 SAILMAKER TUR 1237 SUN FAST 32 ZAFER OZNUR TUR 0,924 4 15:01:49 01:26:49 01:20:13 4

62 PINK 3 BOOMERANG TUR 1301 DEHLER 35 SERDAR SAHIN TUR 0,962 5 14:58:35 01:23:35 01:20:24 5

66 PINK 7 BLUE BIRD II TUR 316 SUN RISE 34 MEHMET OZDAS TUR 0,932 6 15:01:39 01:26:39 01:20:45 6

70 PINK 11 MOUSMOULO GRE 49409 HALLBERG RASSY 28 NIKOLAOS KOUMNAKIS GRE 0,831 7 15:12:50 01:37:50 01:21:18 7

65 PINK 6 DANCER FIRST 375 MAXIMOV DMITRY RUS 0,933 8 15:05:30 01:30:30 01:24:26 8

64 PINK 5 WHITE PEPPER OC 411 SAVELEV MIKHAIL RUS 0,936 9 15:09:29 01:34:29 01:28:26 9

61 PINK 2 VALERIA RUS 500 RICOCHET 930 SERGEI DANILIN RUS 0,964 10 15:14:57 01:39:57 01:36:21 10

60 PINK 1 TAKARA BAVARIA 42 CR BORIS AVDEEV RUS 0,97 11 15:14:46 01:39:46 01:36:46 11

124 PINK 12 MONKEY MISCHIEF SO 42.2 GOKHAN BASPINAR TUR 0,947 12 DNF 13

BOW NR. DIVISION NR. YACHT NAME SAIL NR. BOAT TYPE SKIPPER NAT. TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

62 PINK 3 BOOMERANG TUR 1301 DEHLER 35 SERDAR SAHIN TUR 0,962 1 17:27:25 01:10:25 01:07:44 1

63 PINK 4 M2 TUR 1112 DEHLER 33 MUSTAFA TEZCAN TUR 0,949 2 17:30:34 01:13:34 01:09:49 2

67 PINK 8 SAILMAKER TUR 1237 SUN FAST 32 ZAFER OZNUR TUR 0,924 3 17:33:35 01:16:35 01:10:46 3

69 PINK 10 CLAVELLA NED 90 H 26 LEO KOLFF NED 0,849 4 17:40:33 01:23:33 01:10:56 4

66 PINK 7 BLUE BIRD II TUR 316 SUN RISE 34 MEHMET OZDAS TUR 0,932 5 17:35:05 01:18:05 01:12:46 5

68 PINK 9 PETER PAN BAVARIA 36 SERGEY MARTIROSYAN RUS 0,909 6 17:41:01 01:24:01 01:16:22 6

70 PINK 11 MOUSMOULO GRE 49409 HALLBERG RASSY 28 NIKOLAOS KOUMNAKIS GRE 0,831 7 17:49:29 01:32:29 01:16:51 7

64 PINK 5 WHITE PEPPER OC 411 SAVELEV MIKHAIL RUS 0,936 8 17:39:20 01:22:20 01:17:04 8

65 PINK 6 DANCER FIRST 375 MAXIMOV DMITRY RUS 0,933 9 17:39:42 01:22:42 01:17:10 9

60 PINK 1 TAKARA BAVARIA 42 CR BORIS AVDEEV RUS 0,97 10 17:50:15 01:33:15 01:30:27 10

124 PINK 12 MONKEY MISCHIEF SO 42.2 GOKHAN BASPINAR TUR 0,947 11 18:15:30 01:58:30 01:52:13 11

61 PINK 2 VALERIA RUS 500 RICOCHET 930 SERGEI DANILIN RUS 0,964 12 RET 13

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 7 DIVISION

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

NETSEL MARINA - IRC 7 DIVISION

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16:17


